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Rhone Orientation 2007

Temps
03:20:03
03:20:13
03:38:39
03:44:39
03:53:37
03:54:56
03:56:56
04:04:14
04:32:53
04:32:59
04:47:38
05:48:02

PM
PM
ZNP
ZNP

Résultats

Nom

LEPORI
DENAIX
JOUNEAU
PEYCLIT
MOLLARET
MARCHEGAY
VILLAR
GRILLET
BARBELIN
DUSIGNE
GRILLET
BEAULAIGUE
POCIELLO
CHEYNEL
BRET
LELOUP
GARROT

Prenom
Domenico
Michel
Pierre-Henri
Jacques
Bruno
Bruno
Christophe
Serge
Francis
Patrick
Michel
Marcel
Christian
Thierry
Jean-Louis
Philippe
Pascal
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